## Meet Gemini & Apollo Astronaut Richard Gordon in a special England appearance!

Presented by Ken Willoughby & St. Wilfrid's Catholic High School in conjunction with the Astronaut Scholarship Foundation



Selected as an astronaut by NASA in 1963, Gordon made his first spaceflight as pilot on the three-day Gemini 11 mission, during which he left the spacecraft for a 44 minute spacewalk. In November 1969, he flew to the Moon on Apollo 12 where he orbited 60 miles above whilst his crewmates walked on its surface.

Gordon retired from NASA in 1972 to become Executive Vice President of the New Orleans Saints professional football team and today he travels the world as a motivational speaker.

## **How You Can Share This Astronaut's SPACE:**

Dinner - £60

Thursday, March 31, 2011; 7:30 PM Wentbridge House Hotel, Pontefract

- Briefing by Gordon
- ASF Silent Auction of Space Memorabilia (exclusive to dinner guests)
- Access to ASF Astronaut Store Mega Sale
- Professional Photo Op With Gordon (additional £20 at the door)
- Gordon Autograph on Photo (w/ purchase of photo op)

Lecture - £30

Friday, April 1, 2011; 7:30 PM St. Wilfrid's Catholic High School, Cutsyke Road, Featherstone, West Yorkshire

- Reception
- Lecture by Gordon
- Access to ASF Astronaut Store Mega Sale
- Personalised Autograph Session w/ Gordon (additional £20 per photo at the door -Normally \$100!)

**Ultimate Combo Package - £85** 

- Dinner AND Lecture
- ASF Silent Auction of Space Memorabilia
- Access to ASF Astronaut Store Mega Sale
- FREE Professional Photo Op with Gordon
- FREE Gordon Autograph on Professional Photo

## <u>Purchase Tickets Online NOW!</u> <u>www.AstronautStore.org</u>

OR

Make cheques payable to K.Willoughby and mail with self-addressed, stamped envelope to Ken Willoughby, 11 Hardistry Drive, Pontefract WF8 4BU

For more info, e-mail ken.willoughby@btinternet.com or call (+44) 01977 795535.

Receiving of credit card payments by the Astronaut Scholarship Foundation (ASF) is a courtesy to Ken Willoughby.

Any cancellations must go through Ken Willoughby. No refunds. ASF is not liable.